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*For 1/2 & full page advertisers, prepay quaterly and take an additional 10% Off.
** Insert your same ad in any other Quill Publication at 50% Off.

Call or email to reserve your space in an upcoming issue of  The New Hampshire Bride.
Phone:  603.464.3388   800.281.2859    Fax:  603.464.4106   Email:  quillsales@tds.net
Send ad/pdf to: granitequill@mcttelecom.com  or  quilldesign@tds.net

Also from The Granite Quill:
The Messenger • In New Hampshire • Senior Lifestyles

SIZE
Full Page
     7.25” x 9.5”

1/2 Page
     7.25” x 4.7”

1/4 Page
     3.55” x 4.7”

1/8 Page
     3.55” x 2.3”

 PrIcE

$400.00

$250.00

$150.00

$75.00

15,000 
copies 

distributed 

Advertising 
Rates:
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Bride & Groom
New

Hampshire

Your guide to the perfect wedding


