

	VAI	rtic	sing	
AU	MEI	_	_	
		Ra	tes:)

15,000 copies distributed

SIZE	PRICE	
Full Page 7.25" x 9.5"	\$400.00	
1/2 Page 7.25" x 4.7"	\$250.00	
1/4 Page 3.55" x 4.7"	\$150.00	
1/8 Page 3.55" x 2.3"	\$75.00	

Call or email to reserve your space in an upcoming issue of The New Hampshire Bride.

Phone: 603.464.3388 800.281.2859 **Fax:** 603.464.4106 **Email:** quillsales@tds.net

Send ad/pdf to: granitequill@mcttelecom.com or quilldesign@tds.net

Also from The Granite Quill:

The Messenger • In New Hampshire • Senior Lifestyles

^{*}For 1/2 & full page advertisers, prepay quaterly and take an additional 10% Off.

^{**} Insert your same ad in any other Quill Publication at **50% Off**.